
VIN 3N1AB7AP7HL678748

Marca Nissan

Versión S

Hecho En Mexico

Tipo de Dirección Rack & Pinion

Fuel Type Regular Unleaded

Gross Weight Sin datos

Largo Total 182.10 inches

Asientos de Serie 5

Millas en Carretera 37 miles/gallon

Invoice Price $17,860

Año 2017

Modelo Sentra

Motor 1.8-L L-4 SFI DOHC 16V

Estilo Sin datos

Sistema de Frenado 4-Wheel ABS

Fuel Capacity 13.20 gallons

Peso Total 58.90 inches

Ancho Total 69.30 inches

Asientos Opcionales Sin datos

Millas en Ciudad 29 miles/gallon

MSRP $18,790

Fecha Estado del Titulo Tipo Millaje VIN

2020-02-28 Florida Actual 24528 mi. 3N1AB7AP7HL678748

2020-01-13 Florida Histórico 24528 mi. 3N1AB7AP7HL678748

2019-11-15 Florida Histórico 24491 mi. 3N1AB7AP7HL678748

2017-04-27 Florida Histórico 3 mi. 3N1AB7AP7HL678748

Fecha Entidad que Reporta: Detalles

2019-11-22 Discount Auto Sales of AMERICA
Opa Locka, FL
Phone: 3055289311
Email: discountautomiami@gmail.com

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED
Intended for export: NO

2019-11-22 Discount Auto Sales of AMERICA
Opa Locka, FL
Phone: 3055289311
Email: discountautomiami@gmail.com

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED
Intended for export: NO

2019-10-14 Copart, Inc.
Dallas, TX
Phone: 9723915299

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED
Intended for export: NO

2019-10-14 Copart, Inc.
Dallas, TX
Phone: 9723915299

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: SOLD
Intended for export: NO

2019-09-27 NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE
WINSTON SALEM, NC
Phone: 3364352916
Email: CHERYL.HENDERSON@NGIC.COM

Record Type: Insurers
Disposition: NA
Intended for export: NA

Historial del Vehículo
NIV3N1AB7AP7HL678748 Report ID: #669479527039

Generated: 2020-03-23 12:03:53 PDT

Especificaciones del Vehículo
Esta sección lista detalles básicos del vehículo codificados por el NIV.

Registros de Titulo
This section lists state title records. Please contact the states listed below to request details. Fuente: NMVTIS

Registros de Aseguradora / Chatarra / de Rescate
This section lists junk, salvage, and insurance total loss records (if any). Fuente: NMVTIS

Problemas Verificados



¿Registro de Daño por inundación?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Daño por incendio?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Daño por granizo?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Daño por agua salada?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Vandalismo?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Paquete?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Desmantelado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Chatarra?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Restaurado?  ¡Registro encontrado!
Fecha de Etiqueta: 2020-01-10
Etiquetador: FLORIDA (State)

¿Registro de Reconstruido?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Salvage--Damage or Not Specified?  ¡Registro encontrado!
Fecha de Etiqueta: 2019-11-15
Etiquetador: FLORIDA (State)

¿Registro de Vehículo de Prueba?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Renovado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Colisión?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Retención Rescatable?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Antes Taxi?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Antes Policía?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Original de Taxi?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Original de Policía?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Remanufacturado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Mercado Gris?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Devolución por Garantía?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Antigüedad?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Clásico?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Vehículo Agrícola?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Vehículo Maderero?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Vehículo Modificado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Vehículo Contiene un NIV Re-emitido?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Replica?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Pérdida Total?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Retenido por el Propietario?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Fianza Pagada?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Copia del Memorándum?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Solo Partes?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Robo Recuperado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Gravamen No Revelado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Antes Retenido por el Propietario?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Incumplimiento del Vehículo Sin Corregir?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Incumplimiento del Vehículo Corregido?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Defecto de Seguridad del Vehículo Sin Corregir?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Defecto de Seguridad del Vehículo Corregido?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de NIV Reemplazado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Mercado Gris: No compatible?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Mercado Gris: Compatible?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Readquisición del Fabricante?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de De Alquiler?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Salvage--Stolen?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Salvage--Reasons Other Than Damage or Stolen?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Daño Revelado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

Esta sección lista nuestros chequeos por problemas potenciales con el título. Fuente: NMVTIS



¿Registro de Antes Irreparable / Reparado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Aplastado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Hazardous?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Actual?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: No Actual?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Manipulación Verificada?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Exento del Aviso del Odómetro?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Excede los Limites Mecánicos?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Puede estar Alterado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Reemplazado?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Lectura al Momento de Renovación?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Discrepancia?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Llamar a División Titular?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

¿Registro de Odómetro: Limite Mecánico Excedido?  ¡Sin problemas encontrados!

NMVTIS Disclaimer
The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automobiles titled in the United 

States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a 

vehicle's repair history.

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS 

does not contain information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. 

Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update NMVTIS data in "real-time" 

(as title transactions occur), other states send updates less frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a period of days.

Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or 

other appropriate entity) to be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a "total loss" 

even if the vehicle's titling-state has not determined the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."

Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers may wish to obtain an independent vehicle inspection, a NMVTIS Vehicle History Report, and 

consult other available vehicle information resources.

The information in NMVTIS includes:

Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and tractors. NMVTIS may not currently include commercial 

vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state.s primary database for title records (in some states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state 

agency), although these records may be added at a later time.

Information on "brands" applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and definitions vary by state, but may 

provide useful information about the condition or prior use of the vehicle.

Most recent odometer reading in the state's title record.

Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is required by law to be reported to the system, 

beginning March 31, 2009. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a "total loss" by an insurance carrier.

Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a "cash for clunker" vehicle traded-in under the Consumer Assistance to Recycle and Save Act of 2009 

(CARS) Program.

Consumers are advised to visit www.vehiclehistory.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the system and understand the meaning of various 

labels applied to vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

http://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_glossary.html
http://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_states.html
http://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_states.html
http://www.vehiclehistory.gov

